
Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia Middle CO - 3^ prova - WRE Data: 22/05/2021
Data creazione: 2026/02/05 10:20:59

Categoria: DIR
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ORLER Patrizio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:39:08

2 IORIATTI Lara ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:47:07

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CHELODI HEIDI GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:11:27

2 SCARTEZZINI Pietro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:11:42

3 CEOL Serena GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:02

4 NEUHAUSER Sebastian SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:14:49

5 TOMASELLI Lina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:55

6 PAOLI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:03

7 BELTRAMBA Martin TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:54

8 BETTEGA Francesca A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:48

9 MARUCCIA Alessandra A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:19:01

10 PANTE Moira A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:49

11 BELTRAMBA Jan TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:22:24

12 TAMANINI Giona ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:23:31

13 COSNER Luisa A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:01

14 SPAGNOLI Zeno A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:24:05

15 VARESCO Patrick GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:20

16 FRISANCO Angelica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:28:47

17 ASTERO Elisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:59

18 MUNARI Alessandra UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:37:15

19 ZORDAN Mirco ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:42:06

NP FADIL ZAPATA Anas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO 00:00:00

NP MELO ZAPATA Mohamed A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO 00:00:00

NP ARTUSI Claudia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

PM FACCHINELLI Simone ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:30:04

PM ZULIAN Daniele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:10:28

PM BUSANA Luca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M10
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RAMPADO Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:08:37

2 BETTEGA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:11

3 FIGNON Marco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:12:40

NP CARLET Andrea ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP BETTEGA Loris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00



Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PASET Antonio Giacomo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:10:30

1 WEITLANER Jonas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:10:30

3 GIUDICI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:10:34

4 TAMANINI Elia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:12:51

5 FONTANA Gabriele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:57

6 VIEL Tobia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:22

7 HALLER Jakob SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:21:50

NP CAUSIN Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

PM MOSER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:00

PM MASCHIO Mathias U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:09

Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 WEITLANER Niklas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:17:54

2 FINCATO Iago A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:31

3 STALIO Lorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:34

4 ARMANINI Domenico TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:08

5 SANTUARI Davide ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:40:26

6 GOBBER Paolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:43:57

7 COSNER Cristian U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:55:55

NP MARIANI Filippo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:00:00

PM GIANELLE Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:57

Categoria: M16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:28:30

2 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:28:56

3 OLEOTTO Elia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:30:41

4 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:31

5 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:35:03

6 FRANCESCHINEL Chris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:12

7 SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:36:36

8 ORSINGHER Denis U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:51

9 SANTUARI Nicolò ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:38:57

10 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira A.S.D. FONZASO 00:40:53

11 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:41:09

12 REDAELLI Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:41:50

13 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:45:10

13 ZULIANI Francesco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:45:10

15 TRISCIUC Paolo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:46:58

16 NEGRI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:48:26

17 ABDELBAKY Iusef PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:50:52

18 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:52:36

19 BOMBARDELLI Ryan A.S.D. FONZASO 00:53:04

20 WILD Michael HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:53:34

21 NASCIMBEN Edoardo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:56:16



22 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:00:28

23 SALA Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:03:00

24 MARZONA Riccardo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:32:53

Categoria: M18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 POLOJAZ Goran A.S.D. Gaja 00:29:52

2 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:30:33

3 GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:32:02

4 DE BONA Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:31

5 ALBUZZI Josè GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:32:40

6 BEDIN Alessandro PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:35:14

7 AMADESI Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:35:24

8 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:36:29

9 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:37:29

10 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:37:55

11 DE BIASI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:37:58

12 RIVETTA Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:48

13 DE GASPERI Simone ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:40:06

14 MALAGUTI Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:41:24

15 MIROLO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:42:34

16 ERBUSTI Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:44:02

17 BETTEGA Antonio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:44:40

18 JERMAN Alessio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:56:20

19 SANTI Niccolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:04:59

Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:31:29

2 ALBAN Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:32:21

3 BAZAN Alberto A.S.D. FONZASO 00:32:40

4 VIEL Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:35:05

5 ORLER Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:06

6 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:38:19

7 BOCCHIETTI Tommaso A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:45:04

8 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:48:31

9 SCALZOTTO Pietro A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:52:23

10 MIRZA Lucian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:55:20

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MORARA Matteo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:35:32

2 VIVIAN Lorenzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:41

3 MARTIGNAGO Davide OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:35:45

4 PAGLIARI Daniele IKP 00:36:09

5 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:36:36

6 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:37:19



7 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:39:43

8 DELLA VEDOVA Marco ASD CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO DI BRESCIA 00:40:51

9 RUGGIERO Mario A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:43:39

10 CHIARI Mauro ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:46:07

11 CERA Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:52:02

12 PILOTTO Nicola A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:54:08

13 MARTIGNAGO Daniele OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 01:02:00

14 SCHEMBARI Giovanni UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:02:01

15 VINCI Benedetto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 01:19:09

NP STEFANACHI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:00:00

PM PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:34:30

Categoria: M40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 AUSERMILLER Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:36:48

2 BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:37:21

3 CALLIGOLA Alessandro POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:39:16

4 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:40:02

5 MORET Albino A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:42:00

6 CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:43:57

7 TAMANINI Davide ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:46:08

8 LAROTELLA Roberto GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:46:40

9 STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:46:43

10 RINALDI Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:09

11 PERETTO Tommaso A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:48:24

12 BERNI Fabrizio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:49:23

13 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:52:22

14 GABROWSKI Karol POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:56:47

15 DE NARDIS Davide POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:00:12

16 MERLINI Mauro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:04:07

17 FERRARA Claudio ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:05:20

NP FRIGO Emilio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:00:00

Categoria: M45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PIN Roland ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:36:36

2 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:37:59

3 RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:38:16

4 CAVARA Massimiliano A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:39:44

5 VIEL Guido ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:44:23

6 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:46:39

7 SANTUARI Alessandro ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:49:02

8 CALDINI Federico IKP 00:51:44

9 PEGORETTI Corrado ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:53:50

10 BARENGHI Beniamino VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:56:23

11 SPAGNOLI Davide A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:57:25

12 GIUDICI Piero A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 01:37:20

NP CAUSIN Omar A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

NP GRASSI Simone SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:00:00



PM BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:32:52

RI ALLOCCO Maurizio A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00

Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:28:53

2 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:33:47

3 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:40

4 GIOVANNINI Marco ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:38:01

5 RIVETTA Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:15

6 MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:39:00

7 BRANDOLESE Marco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:45:28

8 ANGELI Giancarlo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:46:08

9 MATTIONI Flavio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:51:02

10 POZZEBON Michele ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:53:37

11 AMATO Attilio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:56:07

12 PRETTO Pierantonio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:01:10

13 BOVERI Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:03:26

14 MOSOLO Fabrizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:04:31

15 PRADOLIN Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:06:55

16 RAUS Michele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:12:29

17 FILIPPI Mauro TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:16:40

18 JERMAN Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 01:23:37

PM GOBBER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:53

Categoria: M55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BELTRAMBA Dario TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:26:46

2 CORRADINI Nicolò G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:29:06

3 ANUCHKIN Oleg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:29:15

4 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:33:15

5 GIULIANI Maurizio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:36:43

6 DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:38:02

7 GIOVANELLI Valter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:38:55

8 CARBONE Gianluca A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:39:26

9 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:39:36

10 TRINCA COLONEL Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:40:05

11 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:41:44

12 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:42:09

13 ZAMBONI Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:43:16

14 MARGIORE Andrea A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI 00:44:01

15 MARCHI Andrea ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:45:06

16 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:46:01

17 CHIUSOLE Franz SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:46:09

18 SCALCHI Roberto A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:48:44

19 GASSER Martin SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:48:58

20 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:49:20

21 TRENTIN Danilo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:49:40

22 HILLEBRAND Stephan ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:50:44



23 D'AMICO Dario Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:52:02

24 GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:52:04

25 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:52:45

26 MACCÀ Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:53:46

27 DALLERA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:55:19

28 CAVAGNA Raffaello GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:57:03

28 POZZEBON Stefano ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:57:03

30 PATINI Luca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:00:43

31 HAPPACHER Franz HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:06:35

32 TRENTINI Rico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:07:25

33 FENOCCHIO Alessandro A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 01:24:44

Categoria: M60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:33:50

2 BALBONI Massimo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:35:20

3 MANZONI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:37:04

4 BATTISTONI Luca VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:38:21

5 BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:40:58

6 CURZIO Leonardo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:43:30

7 PADOVAN Fabio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:45:39

8 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:46:06

9 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:47:09

10 MAFFEI Luigi TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:48:05

11 DE PAOLA Klaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:49:05

12 MARIANI Leonardo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:50:09

13 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:50:11

14 PARMEGGIANI Luigi IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:53:23

15 GALBUSERA Dario UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:55:25

16 FIORINI Fabio Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:59:24

17 TABANELLI Antonio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:02:32

18 BERTELLINI Nicola A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:08:11

19 FELLIN Umberto ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 02:34:09

NP BONA Mario Fiorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00

NP ACCORRONI Massimo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

PM MOGNATO Giorgio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:48:29

Categoria: M65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZONATO Stefano ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:31:23

2 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:31:53

3 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:32:09

4 BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:31

5 NARDI Mauro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:36:16

6 BELLO' Gregorio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:37:53

7 MAZZENI Gian Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:39:09

8 ULIANA Siro A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:41:26

9 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:41:58

10 PARIS Ezio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:43:15



11 DE MARTIN Diego ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:46:59

12 CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:20:48

NP ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

Categoria: M70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BERNABÉ Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:27:54

2 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:29:17

3 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:29:19

4 GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:33:21

5 PERARO Walter ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:35:41

6 BISOGNIN Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:35:52

7 BRAZZOLI Beniamino A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:37:17

8 BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:37:26

9 FILIPPI Fausto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:38:12

10 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:51:24

11 FURLAN Marco A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:53:36

NP MINIOTTI Corrado CRAL G.T.T. 00:00:00

PM MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:47:30

Categoria: M75
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:24:55

2 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:29:06

3 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:29:15

4 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:34:07

Categoria: MA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ROSSETTO Riccardo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:37:53

2 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:40:13

3 TAMARRI Emilio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:42:03

4 BUGANE' Nicolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:47:20

5 SALVIONI Mattia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:47:44

6 MARSON Riccardo ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:51:36

7 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:51:46

8 TOMIO ROBERTO G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:56:48

9 NICOLAO Erik U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:56:50

10 DETASSIS Stefano ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:04:38

Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DE VALLIER Edoardo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:36:07

2 VOLPONI Giovanni PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:52:35

3 MASSACCESI Nicolò IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:54:22



4 IENNACO Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:56:25

5 SALGO' Stefano IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:56:26

6 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 01:44:00

PM SBARRA Marco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:39:41

RI TRENTINI Stefano PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: MC
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GRECO Giovanni IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:38:45

2 RUMOR Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:45:58

3 FENOCCHIO Alessio A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:49:17

4 MAZZOLA Paolo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:53:29

5 AMADESI Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:56:05

6 ZOPPè Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:58:56

7 PLANER Carlo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:19:31

NP SELLERI Alessandro Orientamente A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MERL Robert PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:32:52

2 ANGELI Ilian G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:34:51

3 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:34:58

4 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:35:55

5 TENANI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:36:03

6 INDERST Sebastian PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:36:25

7 MARIANI Francesco A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:37:51

8 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:38:10

9 PATSCHEIDER Lukas PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:38:49

10 CARAGLIO Michele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:39:13

11 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:39:30

12 CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:40:09

13 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:40:12

14 DALLAVALLE Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:42:01

15 MAGENES Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:43:02

16 BERTELLE Michele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:43:37

17 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:43:40

18 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:46:23

19 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:20

20 GRECI Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:48:08

21 OCCHI Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:48:10

22 VENEZIAN Federico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:49:18

23 RONZANI Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:50:47

24 LIVA Nicolò A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:51:16

25 DE NONI Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:51:20

26 RAUS Stefano ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:51:54

27 NIELSEN Erik ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:52:16

28 GUARDA Giacomo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:53:13

29 BRANDOLINI Andrea A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:53:16

30 ROSATO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:54:24



31 VENTURA Luca U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:55:10

32 PITTAU Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:56:04

33 BEN REJEB Alain A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:56:21

34 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:56:55

35 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:57:59

36 FAINI Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:59:36

37 VARESCO Enrico U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 01:00:58

38 COMAI Davide U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 01:01:18

39 NAVARRA Federico A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:06:25

40 SPAZZI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:09:27

41 TODESCHINI Maurizio A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 01:11:27

42 GAMBINI Mattia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:13:13

43 MIGLIORE Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:13:15

44 GALLETTI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:13:55

45 BOCCHI Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 01:17:24

46 TRIVISONNO Andrea U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 01:23:36

47 MALASHEVSKYY Vladislav UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:35:03

NP BRUNET Fabio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP BETTEGA Simone A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00

NP DORIGO Marco PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

PM BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:37:58

RI ANNONI Emilio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:54:30

Categoria: W10
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RUGGIERO Ines A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:09:55

2 CIPRIANI Ellen PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:32

3 CIPRIANI Gaia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:34

NP GRASSI Lia SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BETTEGA Ylenia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:55

2 DALFOLLO Marica GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:17:32

3 CARLET Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:23:28

4 CALDINI Aurora IKP 00:25:30

5 RUGGIERO Anita A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:27:30

6 DE ZORZI Micaela A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:29:14

7 BETTEGA Priscilla A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:33:13

8 PANTE Gloria A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:40:26

9 HALLER Johanna SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:41:16

10 PEZZATO Viola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:43:23

11 VUERICH Martina A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:01:55

NP IAGHER Margherita U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM NOVELLI Emma A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:31:31

Categoria: W14



Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:24:04

2 D'INCAU Alessia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:27:16

3 CAVAZZANI Laura ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:30:14

4 MAGENES Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:33:07

5 PRETTO Celeste Nike A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:34:13

6 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:29

7 GAIO Elettra U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:35:45

8 OLEOTTO Fiorella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:50:51

9 NANNI Gaia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:55:48

10 AZZALIN Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:33:57

11 PATTARELLO Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:37:21

NP AYOUNI Meryam A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:00:00

NP CAUSIN Giorgia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GOBBER Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:29:17

2 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:32:25

3 FERLUGA Nastja A.S.D. Gaja 00:32:59

4 ANGELI Elis G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:34:07

5 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:40

6 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:48

7 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:38:11

8 DI BACCO Stella A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:39:46

9 COZZI Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:40:02

10 FERRARIO Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:41:44

11 VEDANA Giulia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:43:07

12 CUNJA Lejla A.S.D. Gaja 00:50:06

13 MURER Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:50:27

14 GARUTI Martina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:51:52

15 OGNIBENE Agata POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:54:23

16 FENOCCHIO Francesca A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 01:01:15

17 COZZI Lisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:03:37

18 FRISANCO Giulia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:08:14

19 ZUGLIANI Eleonora TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:14:17

NP BARENGHI Lucilla VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

PM TOMIELLO Elisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:10:56

Categoria: W18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PECORARI Iris Aurora A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:31:05

2 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:32

3 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:35:01

4 FIGNON Giulia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:36:23

5 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:36:39

6 CAZZANIGA Valentina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:37:04

7 TABANELLI Irene A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:38:39

8 SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:41:02



9 FARES Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:41:17

10 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:50:58

11 GROSSI Maria Eugenia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:32:14

Categoria: W20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIZZI Martina ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:34:51

2 CANOVA Nicol A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:37:23

3 DALLERA Caterina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:41:26

4 PATINI Arianna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:42:15

5 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:42:27

6 MONDIN Sara A.S.D. FONZASO 00:42:54

7 ZAFFANELLA Guenda A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:46:04

8 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:19

9 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:57:21

10 FERRANTE Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:57:35

11 TOMIELLO Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:22:10

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI FURIA Sara IKP 00:42:34

2 DAL BELLO Alice A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:47:45

3 ZAMBIASI Clizia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:49:54

4 MONTIBELLER Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:56:24

5 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:57:17

6 ZOPPÈ Giuliana PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:02:31

NP TORGGLER Heike SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GIUGANINO Barbara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:42:53

2 ULIANA Francesca ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:44:24

3 TITOLI Emanuela A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:44:56

4 TERREN Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:50:58

5 LEROSE Stefania ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:53:45

6 INCERTI Laura IKP 00:56:36

7 BIASUTTI Lea PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:56:55

8 PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:04:12

9 SANTAROSSA Sonia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:07:20

10 VALLI Elisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:09:02

PM WEITLANER Simone HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:47:20

RI SERGENTI Chiara Orientamente A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo



1 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:35:31

2 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:37:26

3 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:38:27

4 RAMPADO Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:39:37

5 PASET Raffaela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:40:24

6 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:42:16

7 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:45:19

8 VAN BUUREN Nadia A.S.D. Gaja 00:45:26

9 GRISENTI Alessia ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:46:43

10 CORRADI Federica A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:47:24

11 VALER Antonella U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:49:25

12 ROSSETTO Katia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:52:40

13 MARSON Marta VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:54:59

14 FAIFER Cristina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:58:53

15 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:00:39

16 GHIZZO Paola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:02:01

17 DONADON Monia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:02:24

18 MANFRIN Fabiana A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:48:35

NP MANFRIN Ester A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO 00:00:00

NP SIMONELLI Maria Elena A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:00:00

PM SEEBER Helga SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 02:14:59

Categoria: W50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ELLI Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:41:49

2 ANUCHKINA Larisa TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:42:06

3 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:43:43

4 SEDRAN Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:48:44

5 FRAPPA Monica FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:49:11

6 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:49:12

7 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:52:59

8 SANTI Simona POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:55:13

9 DAL SASSO Laura A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:55:55

10 MARGIORE Elena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 01:01:37

11 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 01:03:15

12 PREDAN Sonia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:15:19

13 FAVERO Elena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:21:30

14 PILAT Roberta A.S.D. FONZASO 01:21:39

15 MAGENES Linda A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:26:45

16 MOTTA Annalisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:52:23

NP LOVISOTTO Marina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP TALAMONA Rosella VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

Categoria: W55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GOTTARDINI Elena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:32:25

2 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:12

3 GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:37:17

4 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:37:53



5 RUINI Cristina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:38:44

6 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:40:02

7 FERRANTE Maria Michela OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:41:18

8 PIFFER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:41:26

9 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:42:03

10 TUROLLA Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:43:33

11 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:43:53

12 BOLZONELLA Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:51:42

13 ANDREOLETTI Piera A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:52:23

14 SANIN Cristina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:58:29

15 FURLIN Marisa A.S.D. FONZASO 01:04:51

16 MARGIORE Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 01:06:10

17 BERNAGOZZI Marisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:07:01

18 QUARTO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:21:36

Categoria: W60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VON LEON Gertraud SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:33:10

2 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:36:00

3 GUARATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:37:09

4 PERISSINOTTO Monica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:42:09

5 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:51:43

6 PUTZU Daniela VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:57:14

7 BARGELLINI Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:07:55

Categoria: W65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:58

2 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:24

3 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:37:18

4 ARNAUDO Ornella PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:38:50

5 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:39:42

6 FRIGERIO Daniela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:41:37

7 DAL SOLER Giuliana A.S.D. FONZASO 00:41:49

8 COSTA Flavia A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:43:46

9 SPOLAOR Angelisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:53:31

10 COLÒ Carmen TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:53:36

11 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:56:29

12 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:57:03

13 CASOT Maria Antonietta A.S.D. FONZASO 01:03:08

14 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:04:11

NP BORTOLOTTI Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP BRAVERI Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA 00:00:00

Categoria: W70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZOTTA Ivana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:38:44



2 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:48:46

PM CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:42:34

Categoria: W75
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BELTRAMELLO Elena A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:58:16

2 UNTERHOFER Gertrud TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:01:31

Categoria: WA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PAONE Martina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:54:13

2 DAL BON Rebecca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:56:41

3 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:00:37

4 NASTENKO Tatiana POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:01:30

5 TRENTIN Giada PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:02:55

5 MARZOLINI Michela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:02:55

7 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:10:45

8 BUGANE' Margherita POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:21:58

Categoria: WB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 JERMAN Michela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:46:55

2 DANDREA Chiara PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:53:31

3 SANZOVO Chiara ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:55:10

4 PALAMARA Stefania A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 01:00:24

5 BOCCI Giuditta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 01:17:43

Categoria: WC
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:41:13

2 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:45:26

3 DE MASELLIS Giovanna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:49:56

4 MASCHERPA Noemi ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:56:09

PM AMBROSI Giovanna ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 02:02:52

Categoria: WE
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:37:34

2 SCALET Carlotta PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:37:58

3 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:16

4 TROI Verena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:39:06

5 POZZEBON Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:39:57

6 ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:40:11



7 CERESA Erica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:41:25

8 VENTURA Alice U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:42:00

9 CURZIO Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:42:04

10 SELEM Alice ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:42:08

11 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:42:20

12 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:43:58

13 RAUS Serena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:44:46

14 DISSETTE Giulia PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:47:15

15 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:47:51

16 MASCHIO Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:52:50

17 CAVAZZANI Erica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:54:08

18 MONSORNO Stefania U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:55:16

19 CONCI Agnese ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:58:32

20 VIGNI Laura A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:58:41

21 SCAPIN Marta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:00:16

22 SEBASTIANI Gaia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:00:21

23 ZENI SARA G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:00:22

24 LUCIAN Elisa U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:02:09

25 RAUS Sabrina ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:02:43

26 COZZI Anita A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:04:40

27 GAIGHER Pamela IKP 01:05:10

28 BLANCO PRIETO Olga IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 01:05:53

29 TRENTIN Valentina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:31:50

PM MARCHI Agata ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:46:14

PM CESCON Karin PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:14:25


